CatalogProduct
 of ContentsTable
Cutlery
Straws Containers & Trays
P4
BluZen Gloves
P39
P19 P24

We relentlessly solve your supply problems to increase your margins,
grow your market share, and create more efficiencies.
Our Mission Our mission is to be the most customer-centric company in foodservice.
Working as an extension of your team, we are here to help you become
dual-sourced and for the unexpected, rationalize your SKUs, and
streamline your suppliers so you can spend less time managing them
and more time working on your business.
CUTLERY
BluTable Cutlery features the ultimate combination of convenience,
classic-style, and affordability.
Our selection includes a variety of weights, materials, compositions,
and colors to fit your customer's specific needs and uses.
Cutlery
Medium-Weight
ITEM  NAME ITEM # UNIT WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL COUNT
White Fork 2.5g REM-BT-PP-FB25-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Black Fork 2.5g REM-BT-PP-FB25-B 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
White Knife 2.5g REM-BT-PP-KB25-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Black Knife 2.5g REM-BT-PP-KB25-B 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
White Teaspoon 2.5g REM-BT-PP-TSB25-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Black Teaspoon 2.5g REM-BT-PP-TSB25-B 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
White Soup Spoon 2.5g REM-BT-PP-SSB25-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Black Soup Spoon 2.5g REM-BT-PP-SSB25-B 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
White Spork 2.5g REM-BT-PP-SPKB25-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Black Spork 2.5g REM-BT-PP-SPKB25-B 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Cutlery Medium-Weight
BULK MEDIUM-WEIGHT CUTLERY (BLACK OR WHITE)
ITEM NAME ITEM # UNIT WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL COUNT
White Fork 2.5g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-FW25-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Black Fork 2.5g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-FW25-B 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
White Knife 2.5g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-KW25-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Black Knife 2.5g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-KW25-B 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
White Teaspoon 2.5g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-TSW25-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Black Teaspoon 2.5g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-TSW25-B 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
White Soup Spoon 2.5g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-SSW25-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Black Soup Spoon 2.5g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-SSW25-B 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Cutlery Medium-Weight
WRAPPED MEDIUM-WEIGHT CUTLERY (BLACK OR WHITE)
Cutlery
Heavy-Weight
ITEM  NAME ITEM # UNIT WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL COUNT
White Fork 5.6g REM-BT-PP-FB56-W 5.6g Polypropylene 1000
Black Fork 5.6g REM-BT-PP-FB56-B 5.6g Polypropylene 1000
White Knife 6.2g REM-BT-PP-KB62-W 6.2g Polypropylene 1000
Black Knife 6.2g REM-BT-PP-KB62-B 6.2g Polypropylene 1000
White Teaspoon 5.3g REM-BT-PP-TSB53-W 5.3g Polypropylene 1000
Black Teaspoon 5.3g REM-BT-PP-TSB53-B 5.3g Polypropylene 1000
White Soupspoon 5.3g REM-BT-PP-SSB53-W 5.3g Polypropylene 1000
Black Soupspoon 5.3g REM-BT-PP-SSB53-B 5.3g Polypropylene 1000
ITEM  NAME ITEM # UNIT WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL COUNT
White  Fork 5.6g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-FW56-W 5.6g Polypropylene 1000
Black  Fork 5.6g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-FW56-B 5.6g Polypropylene 1000
White  Knife 6.2g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-KW62-W 6.2g Polypropylene 1000
Black  Knife 6.2g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-KW62-B 6.2g Polypropylene 1000
White Teaspoon 5.3g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-TSW53-W 5.3g Polypropylene 1000
Black Teaspoon 5.3g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-TSW53-B 5.3g Polypropylene 1000
White Soupspoon 5.3g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-SSW53-W 5.3g Polypropylene 1000
Black Soupspoon 5.3g Wrapped REM-BT-PP-SSW53-B 5.3g Polypropylene 1000
Cutlery Heavy-Weight
WRAPPED HEAVY-WEIGHT CUTLERY (BLACK OR WHITE)BULK HEAVY-WEIGHT CUTLERY (BLACK OR WHITE)
Cutlery
KITS
ITEM  NAME ITEM # UNIT WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL
COUNT
White Cutlery Set
(Knife + Fork + Teaspoon + Napkin + Combined Salt & Pepper) REM-BT-CK-W101 2.5g each Polypropylene 250
Black Cutlery Set
(Knife + Fork + Teaspoon + Napkin + Combined Salt & Pepper) REM-BT-CK-B101 2.5g each Polypropylene 250
White  Spork Set
(Straw + Napkin + Spork Wrapped) REM-BT-CK-SPKSN-W 2.5g Polypropylene 1000
Cutlery Kits
CUPS & LIDS
BluTable Cup and Lid options offer the ultimate combination of
convenience, innovation, sustainability, and affordability.
Our cup and lid selection includes a variety of sizes to fit your
specific uses.
Cups & Lids
Portion Cups
ITEM  NAME ITEM # UNIT WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL COUNT
Clear 1oz Portion Cup REM-BT-PC-C-1PP 1.3g Polypropylene 2500
Clear 1.5oz Portion Cup REM-BT-PC-C-15PP 2g Polypropylene 2500
Clear 2oz Portion Cup REM-BT-PC-C-2PP 5.3g Polypropylene 2500
Clear 3.25oz Portion Cup REM-BT-PC-C-325PP 3.3g Polypropylene 2500
Clear 4oz Portion Cup REM-BT-PC-C-4PP 3.8g Polypropylene 2500
Clear 5.5oz Portion Cup REM-BT-PC-C-55PP 4g Polypropylene 2500
Black 2oz Portion Cup REM-BT-PC-B-2PP 2.1g Polypropylene 2500
Black 3.25 Portion Cup REM-BT-PC-B-325PP 3.3g Polypropylene 2500
Clear 0.75/1oz Portion Cup Lid REM-BT-PCL-C-1PET 0.65g Polyethylene
Terephthalate 2500
Clear 1.5/2oz Portion Cup Lid REM-BT-PCL-C-15-2PET 1.3g Polyethylene
Terephthalate 2500
Clear 3.25/4/5.5oz Portion Cup Lid REM-BT-PCL-C-325-55PET 1.6g Polyethylene
Terephthalate 2500
Cups & Lids Portion Cups
Cups & Lids
PET Cold Cups
ITEM NAME ITEM # UNIT WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL COUNT
Clear PET Cup 9oz REM-BT-DC-T-9PET 8g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Clear PET Cup 10oz REM-BT-DC-T-10PET 8g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Clear PET Cup 12oz REM-BT-DC-T-12PET 11g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Clear PET Cup 14oz REM-BT-DC-T-12QPET 11.5g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Clear PET  Cup 16oz REM-BT-DC-T-16PET 14g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Clear PET  Cup 20oz REM-BT-DC-T-20PET 15.4g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Clear PET Cup 24oz REM-BT-DC-T-24PET 16.5g Polyethylene Terephthalate 600
Clear PET Flat Lid (78mm for 10oz Plastic Cup) REM-BT-DCFL-T-78PET 2.1g Polyethylene Terephthalate 2000
Clear PET Dome Lid (78mm for 10oz Plastic Cup) REM-BT-DCDL-T-78PET 2.9g Polyethylene Terephthalate 2000
Clear PET Flat Lid (92mm for 9-12oz Plastic Cup) REM-BT-DCFL-T-92PET 2.7g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Clear PET Dome Lid (92mm for 9-12oz Plastic Cup) REM-BT-DCDL-T-92PET 3.3g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Clear PET Flat Lid (98mm for 14-24oz Plastic Cup) REM-BT-DCFL-T-98PET 2.6g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Clear PET Dome Lid (98mm for 14-24oz Plastic Cup) REM-BT-DCDL-T-98PET 3.8g Polyethylene Terephthalate 1000
Cups & Lids PET Cold Cups
Cups & Lids
Hot Cups
ITEM  NAME ITEM # UNIT
WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL
COUNT
Small White Lid
(80mm for 8oz Paper
Cup)
REM-BT-PC-LD-80HP 3.2g
HIGH IMPACT
POLYSTYRENE
SHEET
1000
Medium White Lid
(90mm for 10-20oz
Paper Cup)
REM-BT-PC-LD-90HP 4.5g
HIGH IMPACT
POLYSTYRENE
SHEET
1000
ITEM  NAME ITEM # UNIT WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL COUNT
Single Wall Hot Cup 8oz REM-BT-SW-HC-8PE 8.1g Recyclable Paper 1000
Single Wall Hot Cup 10oz REM-BT-SW-HC-10PE 9.8g Recyclable Paper 1000
Single Wall Hot Cup 12oz REM-BT-SW-HC-12PE 11g Recyclable Paper 1000
Single Wall Hot Cup 16oz REM-BT-SW-HC-16PE 12.6g Recyclable Paper 1000
Single Wall Hot Cup 20oz REM-BT-SW-HC-20PE 15g Recyclable Paper 600
Double Wall Hot Cup 8oz REM-BT-SW-HC-24PE 8.1g Recyclable Paper 500
Double Wall Hot Cup 10oz REM-BT-DW-HC-10PE 15.2g Recyclable Paper 500
Double Wall Hot Cup 8oz REM-BT-SW-HC-24PE 8.1g Recyclable Paper 500
Double Wall Hot Cup 10oz REM-BT-DW-HC-10PE 15.2g Recyclable Paper 500
Double Wall Hot Cup 12oz REM-BT-DW-HC-12PE 16.8g Recyclable Paper 500
Double Wall Hot Cup 16oz REM-BT-DW-HC-16PE 20.8g Recyclable Paper 400
Double Wall Hot Cup 20oz REM-BT-DW-HC-20PE 24.2g Recyclable Paper 300
Cups & Lids Hot Cups
STRAWS
BluTable Straw options are the ultimate combination of innovation,
sustainability and convenience.
Our straw selection includes a variety of weights, materials,
compositions, and colors to fit your specific uses.
Straws
Plastic and Paper Straws
ITEM  NAME ITEM # UNIT WGT. MATERIAL TOTAL COUNT
Regular Clear Straight Straw
5.75" (5mm dia Paper Wrapped) REM-BT-JSS-C-PW-5755D 0.3g Polypropylene +
Paper Wrapped 12000 pcs
Jumbo Clear Straight Straw 7.75"
(5.6mm dia Paper Wrapped) REM-BT-JSS-C-PW-7756D 0.43g Polypropylene +
Paper Wrapped 12000 pcs

Paper 500
Aluminum Pan Half Size REM-FO-PN12 40g Aluminum Foil 100
Aluminum Pan Full Size Deep REM-FO-PNFLDEEP 127g Aluminum Foil 50
Aluminum Lid (for Half Size Pan) REM-FO-PN12-LID 19g Aluminum Foil 100
Aluminum Lid (for Full Size Pan) REM-FO-PNFL 50g Aluminum Foil 50
Containers Foil Containers
PIZZA BOXES
BluTable Pizza box selection includes a variety of sizes in kraft and
white, as well as with and without stock prints.
Pizza Boxes
Plain Pizza Boxes
ITEM  NAME ITEM # SIZE TOTAL
COUNT
Pizza Box Kraft 7x7 REM-BX-KRPLAIN-7I 7x7″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 8x8 REM-BX-KRPLAIN-8I 8x8″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 10x10 REM-BX-KRPLAIN-10I 10x10″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 12x12 REM-BX-KRPLAIN-12I 12x12″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 14x14 REM-BX-KRPLAIN-14I 14x14″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 15x15 REM-BX-KRPLAIN-15I 15x15″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 16x16 REM-BX-KRPLAIN-16I 16x16″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 18x18 REM-BX-KRPLAIN-18I 18x18″ 50 pcs
ITEM  NAME ITEM # SIZE TOTAL
COUNT
White Pizza Box Kraft 7x7 REM-BX-WH-PLAIN-7I 7x7″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 8x8 REM-BX-WH-PLAIN-8I 8x8″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 10x10 REM-BX-WH-PLAIN-10I 10x10″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 12x12 REM-BX-WH-PLAIN-12I 12x12″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 14x14 REM-BX-WH-PLAIN-14I 14x14″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 15x15 REM-BX-WH-PLAIN-15I 15x15″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 16x16 REM-BX-WH-PLAIN-16I 16x16″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 18x18 REM-BX-WH-PLAIN-18I 18x18″ 50 pcs
PIZZA BOXES Plain Pizza Boxes
KRAFT PIZZA BOXES WHITE PIZZA BOXES
Pizza Boxes
Stock Printed Pizza Boxes
ITEM  NAME ITEM # SIZE TOTAL COUNT
Pizza Box Kraft 7x7
Stock Printed REM-BX-KRPRINT-7 7x7″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 8x8
Stock Printed REM-BX-KRPRINT-8 8x8″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 10x10
Stock Printed REM-BX-KRPRINT-10 10x10″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 12x12
Stock Printed REM-BX-KRPRINT-12 12x12″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 14x14
Stock Printed REM-BX-KRPRINT-14 14x14″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 7x7
Stock Printed REM-BX-KRPRINT-15 15x15″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 16x16
Stock Printed REM-BX-KRPRINT-16I 16x16″ 50 pcs
Pizza Box Kraft 18x18
Stock Printed REM-BX-KRPRINT-18 18x18″ 50 pcs
ITEM  NAME ITEM # SIZE TOTAL COUNT
White Pizza Box Kraft 7x7
Stock Printed REM-BX-WH-PRINT-7 7x7″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 8x8
Stock Printed REM-BX-WH-PRINT-8 8x8″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 10x10
Stock Printed REM-BX-WH-PRINT-10 10x10″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 12x12
Stock Printed REM-BX-WH-PRINT-12 12x12″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 14x14
Stock Printed REM-BX-WH-PRINT-14 14x14″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 15x15
Stock Printed REM-BX-WH-PRINT-15 15x15″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 16x16
Stock Printed REM-BX-WH-PRINT-16 16x16″ 50 pcs
White Pizza Box Kraft 18x18
Stock Printed REM-BX-WH-PRINT-18 18x18″ 50 pcs
PIZZA BOXES Stock Printed Pizza Boxes
KRAFT PIZZA BOXES - STOCK PRINTED WHITE PIZZA BOXES - STOCK PRINTED
BLUEARTH
CONTAINERS & TRAYS